Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 10:55:23

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

9900.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

M C Modi Educational Trust (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/11158 6-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

CONT Chowdary Prasad 10,000.00
On Account 10,000.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to prasad Towards payment 
as per credit balance 22312/- as per vno-826

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 11:05:49

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 14:04:45

0.00

14850.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

M C Modi Educational Trust (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/11160 6-Feb-26Dated:

[...]

CONT Mylaram Vijayalakshmi 15,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)150.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to vijayalakshmi Towards 
payment as per credit balance 36131/- as per 
vno-828

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty Only

₹ 14,850.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 14:04:45

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Account :

CONT-Pappu Ram 20,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)200.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to pappu ram Towards 
payment as per credit balance 84720/- as per 
vno-830

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only

₹ 19,800.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 14:04:45

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONT-Priyanka Devi 20,000.00
On Account 20,000.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)200.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount neft to priyanka devi Towards 
payment as per credit balance 76502/- as per 
vno-831

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only

₹ 19,800.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

06-02-2026 14:04:45

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto